
2024 WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP DAY 2 RING 2 EVENING

Session Results Day 2 Ring 2 Evening

Session 1

SUN 18 AUG 2024   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Senior Novice 114 (SN114kg) LAZZARA AMY SEA

BUCKLES JASMINE IN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH SOU

GA

VA

MAT

STX

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

LADELY SCOTT

CHODASH ALDEN

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

LEIJA LAURA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Senior Novice 132 (SN132kg) VILLAMERO HESIA HI

PEAK-WALLACE MALIKA NE

RED RSC R1 0:01

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN GA

MI

SCA

SAT

FL

LADELY SCOTT

JOHNSON ANGELA

RICO PONCE DELILAH

BROWN JAMAAL

GOMES JAMES

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3 Senior Novice 139 (SN139kg) WILLIAMS LATIA GA

WONG GIANA GA

RED RSC R1 00:45

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KENNETH SOU

MAT

VA

STX

FL

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

CHODASH ALDEN

LEIJA LAURA

GOMES JAMES

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite 106 (E106kg) RAMOS LIZZETE STX

HAYES COURTNEY SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT NCA

SAT

MAT

SOU

MI

TATE KENNETH

BROWN JAMAAL

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

SCOTT JOHN

JOHNSON ANGELA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite 119 (E119kg) PLAXCO EMMA MI

HARO NOELLE STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN SCA

FL

GA

SAT

SOU

RICO PONCE DELILAH

GOMES JAMES

LADELY SCOTT

BROWN JAMAAL

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite 132 (E132kg) MARVIN GABRIELLE SOU

DIAL CASEY SEA BLUE RSC R1 00:34

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA MI

SAT

STX

VA

NCA

JOHNSON ANGELA

BROWN JAMAAL

LEIJA LAURA

CHODASH ALDEN

TATE KENNETH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite 139 (E139kg) CIRKA ALEX CO

ROSENDO MARIE-ANGELIS FL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT MI

VA

STX

SOU

SCA

JOHNSON ANGELA

CHODASH ALDEN

LEIJA LAURA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

RICO PONCE DELILAH

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite 165 (E165kg) TALAVERA CORINA NJ

GILL LOANE INTL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL NCA

SCA

FL

MAT

SOU

TATE KENNETH

RICO PONCE DELILAH

GOMES JAMES

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

SCOTT JOHN

26:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30
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Session Results Day 2 Ring 2 Evening

Session 1

SUN 18 AUG 2024   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite 114 (E114kg) LOVE CHERISH NJ

GLEASON KATHERINE STX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLEY TAMEKA SOU

MI

GA

SCA

VA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

JOHNSON ANGELA

LADELY SCOTT

RICO PONCE DELILAH

CHODASH ALDEN

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Senior Novice 178 (SN178kg) FOSTER KIMBERLY NC

RUBY MARTINEZ NE BLUE RSC R2 00:24

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU SCOTT JOHN VA

STX

SAT

NCA

FL

CHODASH ALDEN

LEIJA LAURA

BROWN JAMAAL

TATE KENNETH

GOMES JAMES

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

11 11 Senior Novice 114 (SN114kg) RUIZ MAKENA SCA

VALDEZ KAREN CASTILLO SCA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY SCOTT MI

STX

MAT

FL

SOU

JOHNSON ANGELA

LEIJA LAURA

BEVERLEY TAMEKA

GOMES JAMES

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite 132 (E132kg) HAILEY AKIRA SOU

GEBROSKY ALISON SEA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN FL

STX

NCA

SAT

SCA

GOMES JAMES

LEIJA LAURA

TATE KENNETH

BROWN JAMAAL

RICO PONCE DELILAH

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite 139 (E139kg) RICCIUTI RUTH GULF

ALVARADO-WOLFE JESSICA STX BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL SOU

NCA

GA

MI

SCA

TOUCHET KIMBERLY

TATE KENNETH

LADELY SCOTT

JOHNSON ANGELA

RICO PONCE DELILAH

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


