

Session Results Day 2 Ring 2 Evening



Session 1

SUN 18 AUG 2024 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Senior Novice 114 (SN114kg)	RED BLUE	LAZZARA AMY BUCKLES JASMINE		SEA IN	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee	NCA	TATE KENNETH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA VA MAT	TOUCHET KIMBERL LADELY SCOTT CHODASH ALDEN BEVERLEY TAMEK/ LEIJA LAURA		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
2	2	Senior Novice 132 (SN132kg)	RED	VILLAMERO HESIA		HI	RED	RSC	R1 0:01
-	-		BLUE	PEAK-WALLACE MALIKA		NE		100	
		Referee	SOU	SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SCA SAT	LADELY SCOTT JOHNSON ANGELA RICO PONCE DELIL BROWN JAMAAL GOMES JAMES	AH	- - - -
3	3	Senior Novice 139 (SN139kg)	RED BLUE	WILLIAMS LATIA WONG GIANA		GA GA	RED	RSC	R1 00:45
		Referee	NCA	TATE KENNETH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU MAT VA STX	TOUCHET KIMBERL BEVERLEY TAMEK/ CHODASH ALDEN LEIJA LAURA GOMES JAMES		
4	4	Elite 106 (E106kg)	RED BLUE	RAMOS LIZZETE HAYES COURTNEY		STX SCA	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee	GA	LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT MAT SOU	TATE KENNETH BROWN JAMAAL BEVERLEY TAMEK/ SCOTT JOHN JOHNSON ANGELA		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	5	Elite 119 (E119kg)	RED BLUE	PLAXCO EMMA HARO NOELLE		MI STX	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee	: VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FL GA SAT	RICO PONCE DELIL GOMES JAMES LADELY SCOTT BROWN JAMAAL TOUCHET KIMBERL		26:30 26:30 26:30 27:30 28:29
6	6	Elite 132 (E132kg)	RED	MARVIN GABRIELLE		SOU			
Ŭ	0		BLUE	DIAL CASEY		SEA	BLUE	RSC	R1 00:34
		Referee	: MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT STX VA	JOHNSON ANGELA BROWN JAMAAL LEIJA LAURA CHODASH ALDEN TATE KENNETH		
7	7	Elite 139 (E139kg)	RED BLUE	CIRKA ALEX ROSENDO MARIE-ANGELIS		CO FL	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee	GA	LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA STX SOU	JOHNSON ANGELA CHODASH ALDEN LEIJA LAURA TOUCHET KIMBERL RICO PONCE DELIL		27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30
8	8	Elite 165 (E165kg)	RED BLUE	TALAVERA CORINA GILL LOANE		NJ INTL	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA FL MAT	TATE KENNETH RICO PONCE DELIL GOMES JAMES BEVERLEY TAMEK/ SCOTT JOHN		26:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30



Session Results Day 2 Ring 2 Evening



Session 1

SUN 18 AUG 2024 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Elite 114 (E114kg)	RED BLUE	LOVE CHERISH GLEASON KATHERINE		NJ STX	RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLEY TAMEKA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI GA SCA	TOUCHET KIMBERLY JOHNSON ANGELA LADELY SCOTT RICO PONCE DELILAH CHODASH ALDEN		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29
10	10	Senior Novice 178 (SN178kg)	RED	FOSTER KIMBERLY		NC			
			BLUE	RUBY MARTINEZ		NE	BLUE	RSC	R2 00:24
		Referee:	SOU	SCOTT JOHN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SAT NCA	CHODASH ALDEN LEIJA LAURA BROWN JAMAAL TATE KENNETH GOMES JAMES		8:10 9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
11	11	Senior Novice 114 (SN114kg)	RED BLUE	RUIZ MAKENA VALDEZ KAREN CASTILLO		SCA SCA	RED	WO	
		Referee:	GA	LADELY SCOTT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX MAT FL	JOHNSON ANGELA LEIJA LAURA BEVERLEY TAMEK GOMES JAMES TOUCHET KIMBER	A	- - - -
12	12	Elite 132 (E132kg)	RED BLUE	HAILEY AKIRA GEBROSKY ALISON		SOU SEA	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:		CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	FL STX NCA SAT	GOMES JAMES LEIJA LAURA TATE KENNETH BROWN JAMAAL RICO PONCE DELI		29:28 27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
13	13	Elite 139 (E139kg)	RED BLUE	RICCIUTI RUTH ALVARADO-WOLFE JESSICA	\	GULF STX	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	-	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU NCA GA MI	TOUCHET KIMBER TATE KENNETH LADELY SCOTT JOHNSON ANGELA RICO PONCE DELI	LY	28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30